
Auction Notice

Basic Details

Auction Notice No. RAXX20252381

Initiator West Assam Milk Producers' Cooperative Union Ltd.

Auction Title Reverse Auction

Auction Date April 23, 2025, Wednesday

Product Category Cattle Feed Ingredients Bidding Rate FOR

 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) / Security Deposit (SD) / Transaction Charges (TC)

EMD Payable To NCDFI Escrow Account Invoice Payment Directly to Buyer

Security Deposit NA SD Payable To NA

Initiator EMD Amount NA Bidder EMD Amount 2% of the bid value

TC From Bidder TC in % 0.4% excluding GST

 
Auction Duration

Initial Duration of eAuction 15 Minutes

Bid Extension 3 Extensions of 5 minutes each

 
Critical Dates

Bid Validity April 28, 2025, Monday 20:00

 
Auction Products

Auction 
Time Location Qty Min 

Qty
Bidding 

Unit
Decremental Value in 

(₹)
Credit 
Period Delivery Period

De Oiled Rice Bran (Specification)

15:00 Changsari
7,000 
Qtl

NA Qtl 1 30 Days
As mentioned in the Purchase 

Order

De Oiled Mustard Cake (Specification)

15:15 Changsari
1,500 
Qtl

NA Qtl 1 30 Days
As mentioned in the Purchase 

Order

Rice Polish Fine (Specification)

15:30 Changsari
2,000 
Qtl

NA Qtl 1 30 Days
As mentioned in the Purchase 

Order

Maize (Specification)

15:45 Changsari
1,500 
Qtl

NA Qtl 1 30 Days
As mentioned in the Purchase 

Order

Urea (Specification)

16:00 Changsari 300 Qtl NA Qtl 1 30 Days
As mentioned in the Purchase 

Order

Calcite Powder (Specification)

16:15 Changsari 350 Qtl NA Qtl 1 30 Days
As mentioned in the Purchase 

Order

DDGS (Specification)

https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/qHsg_CTP5ucSeUAx4tM52w..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/iK0iNMDtxGQ4uog6tSL7Fg..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/EYDksv6Hgx7bp2zp-QZLAg..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/IVORt5Mk59a6dwVqpnXd8g..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/ird9UsOdKTJC1g3kKydp7Q..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/4w3G6nleai8K7SZHjPfkaA..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/2Hl4Ux2ljf7falxAvdeIig..


16:30 Changsari 700 Qtl NA Qtl 1 30 Days
As mentioned in the Purchase 

Order

 
Additional Notes

0.1% TDS u/s 194 (O) will be deducted from seller's EMD on projected trade value at the time of issuance of Bid Evaluation 
Result.

Material to be supplied in net weight basis only excluding weight of packaging. 
Kindly check the attached notes for delivery schedule.

 
Auction Documents

Terms & Conditions Terms & Conditions

Notes Notes

 
Help Desk

Telephone +91-2692-288388 Email news@ncdfiemarket.com Web www.NCDFIeMarket.com App  

https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/HJntpTeYTMCtD92zskOvSQ..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/6cH10CDrW1zLKhkL6DUTyw..
https://www.ncdfiemarket.com
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.ncdfiemarket.emarketinfo
https://apps.apple.com/in/app/ncdfi-emarket/id6448269415

